®
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WIS Series
Vertical In-line Circulation/Booster Pumps
A Wastecorp Pump Brand®
WIS Series
Vertical In-line
  T
                 Turbo Flow WIS SE

Pump Casing
Impeller
Pump Shaft
WIS Series In-Line Circulation Pumps   Cutaway
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WIS Series
Vertical In-line Circulation/ Booster Pumps
                 Turbo Flow
Wastecorp Turbo Flow WIS Series
VerticalIn-line Circulation/ Booster Pump
Pump Curves at 60 Hz
                 Turbo Flow
WIS Series In-Line Circulation Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Utilizing 60 Hz / 3600 RPM Motors)
WIS SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WIS-050 1/2 x 1/2 x 3 15 0.50 2 11 12 40 80 3 0.3 0.4 20 44
WIS-075 3/4 x 3/4 x 6 20 0.75 4 17 48 156 160 6 2.6 3.5 38 84
WIS-100 1 x 1 x 6 25 1 6 27 48 156 160 6 3 3 44 97
WIS-125 1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 8 32 1.25 8 34 76 250 200 8 5 7 68 150
WIS-150 1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 10 40 1.50 20 86 118 387 250 10 19 25 125 276
WIS-200 2 x 2 x 12 50 2 40 174 184 605 315 12 52 70 330 728
WIS-250 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 12 65 2.50 78 343 184 605 315 12 78 104 375 827
WIS-300 3 x 3 x 14 80 3 156 687 225 737 350 14 130 174 680 1,499
WIS-400 4 x 4 x 14 100 4 156 687 225 737 350 14 156 209 680 1,499
WIS-500 5 x 5 x 12 125 5 230 1,014 192 628 315 12 156 209 720 1,587
WIS-600 6 x 6 x 16 150 6 288 1,268 230 756 400 16 190 255 990 2,183
WIS SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WIS-600 6 x 6 x 16 150 6 312 1,374 76 250 400 16 78 104 520 1,146
WIS-800 8 x 8 x 20 200 8 624 2,747 122 402 500 20 228 306 1,250 2,756
WIS-1000 10 x 10 x 20 250 10 804 3,540 125 411 500 20 276 371 1,250 2,756
WIS-1200 12 x 12 x 20 300 12 1,080 4,755 122 402 500 20 432 579 1,685 3,715
WIS-1400 14 x 14 x 16 350 14 1,152 5,072 79 260 400 16 276 371 1,950 4,299
WIS-1600 16 x 16 x 12 400 16 1,560 6,868 53 172 315 12 228 306 1,740 3,836
WIS-2000 20 x 20 x 12 500 20 1,740 7,661 50 163 315 12 276 371 2,070 4,564
WIS SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WIS-1200 12 x 12 x 19 300 12 1,080 4,755 45 146 480 19 130 174 1,500 3,307

(mm) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WIS-050 15 x 15 x 80 15 0.50 2 9 9 28 80 3 0 0 20 44
WIS-075 20 x 20 x 160 20 0.75 3 15 33 108 160 6 2 2 38 84
WIS-100 25 x 25 x 160 25 1 5 23 33 108 160 6 2 2 44 97
WIS-125 32 x 32 x 200 32 1.25 7 29 53 174 200 8 3 4 68 150
WIS-150 40 x 40 x 250 40 1.50 16 72 82 269 250 10 11 15 125 276
WIS-200 50 x 50 x 315 50 2 33 145 128 420 315 12 30 40 330 728
WIS-250 65 x 65 x 315 65 2.50 65 286 128 420 315 12 45 60 375 827
WIS-300 80 x 80 x 350 80 3 130 572 156 512 350 14 75 101 680 1,499
WIS-400 100 x 100 x 350 100 4 130 572 156 512 350 14 90 121 680 1,499
WIS-500 125 x 125 x 315 125 5 192 845 133 436 315 12 90 121 720 1,587
WIS-600 150 x 150 x 400 150 6 240 1,057 160 525 400 16 110 148 990 2,183
WIS SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(mm) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WIS-600 150 x 150 x 400 150 6 260 1,145 53 174 400 16 45 60 520 1,146
WIS-800 200 x 200 x 500 200 8 520 2,289 85 279 500 20 132 177 1,250 2,756
WIS-1000 250 x 250 x 500 250 10 670 2,950 87 285 500 20 160 215 1,250 2,756
WIS-1200 300 x 300 x 500 300 12 900 3,963 85 279 500 20 250 335 1,685 3,715
WIS-1400 350 x 350 x 400 350 14 960 4,227 55 180 400 16 160 215 1,950 4,299

Connection
Board
L B H h DN (Φ) d1 (Φ) B1 C1 B2 C2 DN (Φ) D (Φ) D1 (Φ)
No. of
Holes
(n)
Hole
Size
d (Φ) b Max. Type
Max. H1
(mm) Max. Type
Max. H1
(mm) Max. Type
WIS-050 180 134 333 40 1/2 12 90 65 70 45 -     -     - -   - - SD41-0.5 60 -       -                -
WIS-075 300 258 425 70 3/4 12 130 90 100 60 -     -     - -   - - SD41-0.5 90 -       -                -
WIS-100 300 258 440 70 25 12 130 90 100 60 25 115 85 4 14 16 SD41-0.5 90 -       -                -
WIS-125 340 288 531 90 32 14 160 110 130 80 32 140 100 4 19 18 SD41-0.5 165 - - SLS-2
WIS-150 440 433 732 100 40 18 200 140 160 100 40 150 110 4 19 18 SD41-0.5 185 JG2-2 220 SLS-3
WIS-200 550 475 935 130 50 18 220 160 180 120 50 165 125 4 19 20 SD41-1.5 205 JG2-2 250 SLS-4
WIS-250 580 525 1080 140 65 22 280 200 220 160 65 185 145 4 19 20 SD61-1.5 215 JG3-2 282 SLS-6
WIS-300 630 700 1260 160 80 22 280 200 220 160 80 200 160 8 19 22 SD61-1.5 240 JG3-2 302 SLS-6
WIS-400 680 700 1325 180 100 22 320 230 280 200 100 220 180 8 19 24 SD62-2.0 278 JG3-2 322 SLS-10
WIS-500 695 700 1390 200 125 22 360 310 300 250 125 250 210 8 19 26 SD62-1.0 298 JG3-2 342 SLS-12